DESCRIPTION
Model 276A Current Transformer - A low cost, open-
frame type current transformer (CT).  For use with up to 8
gauge wire, and up to 40 amps on the primary.  2500
VRMS insulation is standard.  Frequency range is 25-
400Hz.  The Model 276A CT is CSA Certified.
Model 276B Current Transformer - A ring-type current
transformer for currents from 50 to 1200 amps.  The Model

Model 276A
One primary turn
Loop one leg of AC
line thru transformer
2.00"
B
0.44"
3.90"
1.25"
3.88"
4.50"
CL
276B DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Ratio Part No. Ratio Part No. Burden Ratio Part No. Burden
  50:5 276B-50 1.0 300:5 276B-300 12.5
10:5 276A-10 60:5 276B-60 1.0 400:5 276B-400 12.5
15:5 276A-15 75:5 276B-75 1.5 500:5 276B-500 25.0
20:5 276A-20 80:5 276B-80 1.5 600:5 276B-600 15.0
25:5 276A-25 100:5 276B-100 2.0 750:5 276B-750 7.0
30:5 276A-30 150:5 276B-150 5.0 800:5 276B-800 8.0
35:5 276A-35 200:5 276B-200 5.0 1000:5 276B-1000 10.0
40:5 276A-40 250:5 276B-250 12.5 1200:5 276B-1200 12.5
Burden VA @ 60Hz
1.25".43"1.95"
2.38"
.19" dia. typ.